supplying for 2000 tanks & lakes of the north-central, northwestern and Eastern provinces under 

Moragahakanda Kaluganga Project.Accordingly, water is supplying for 303 tanks in northwestern 

province and for 1600 tanks in north central province. Entire capacity of water is six lakhs and 

sixty thousand of acre-feet. (660,000)  

Moragaha Kanda Reservoir Kaluganga Reservoir 

 Rainfalls & Temperature of the District 

 General Rainfall & Humidity– 2020-In a Graph 

 General Temperature - 2020 in a Graph 

Se. No Rainfall Temperature 

Month General Rainfall